DATE

12-09-14
12-09-14
12-09-14
12-11-14

12-18-14

12-17-14

12-18-14

PROBATE DOCKET

DECEMBER 2014

PRO7015 ANNE MAPLES RITTER-SCHULTZ
PR06978 RONALD DALE HUDSON

PR07000 CONNIE JEAN SUTER JONES

GUARDIANSHIPS

GS00075 REBECCA LYNN ERVIN

TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
9:00 AM  PRO7012 HENRY HUGHES KING
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:30PM  PRO7016 JERRY DON GANDY
10:30 AM
10:00 AM GS00070 RUSSELL ROGERS

ATTORNEY
CHRIS BARAN
JESS TURNER
HARLAN ABRIGHT
MICHAEL FREDERICK

BILL PRICE

BILL MYERS

BILL MYERS



